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SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"1 Second Floor Plan

Contractor shall measure and verify all dimensions at the work.
This drawing is a part of a full set of drawings comprising the contract documents
for the work of this project. The architect/owner accepts no responsibility for the
contractors' errors or omissions if each trade does not have the full set of
drawings and specifications

Copyright 2017 ©
The material contained in these drawings and the design they are intended to convey are the
exclusive property of Kevin Browne Architecture
confidentially in connection with construction of the building depicted herein as authorized
by Kevin Browne Architecture recipient agrees to abide by these restrictions. Any use,
reproduction or disclosure of any information, in whole or in part, contained herein, without
written permission of Kevin Browne Architecture, is expressly prohibited.

20
17

-1
0

D
AT

E:

SC
A

LE
:

D
R

AW
N

: K
B

A

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S:

C
O

N
SU

LT
A

N
TS

:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
N

O
.:

B
IM

 S
er

ve
r: 

yo
da

.k
ev

in
br

ow
ne

ar
ch

ite
ct

ur
e.

co
m

 - 
B

IM
 S

er
ve

r 2
0/

C
le

m
en

ts
-K

in
g 

20
17

-1
0 

V
16

A1.5

1/
17

/1
8

A
s 

N
ot

ed

Cl
em

en
ts

 -
 K

in
g 

Re
si

de
nc

e

1" ACTUAL

R
oo

f P
la

n
Ty

le
r 

&
 L

ily
46

 M
er

ri
ll 

St
re

et
 P

or
tl

an
d,

 M
ai

ne

PLAN
NORTH

1
A3.1

1
A3.1 9 1/2"9 1/2"9 1/2"

Notes:

-Structural members
drawn for reference only.

2
A3.2

2
A3.2

0 2' 4' 8'

1
A3.3

1
A3.3

32
'-1

"

10
'-6

"
16

'-3
 3

/4
"

4'
-5

 3
/4

"
9 

1/
2"

9 
1/

2"
8'

-1
1"

9 
1/

2"
15

'-6
 1

/4
"

9 
1/

2"

16'-9" 31'-11"

48'-8"

1'-5 3/4"
15'-3 1/4"

1'-5 3/4"
28'-11 1/2"

1'-5 3/4"

9 
1/

2"
7'

-2
 1

/2
"

9 
1/

2"
17

'-2
 3

/4
"

9 
1/

2"
8'

-0
"

18
'-9

 3
/4

"
4'

-5
 3

/4
"

9 
1/

2"

40'-2" 8'-6"
9 1/2"

37'-10 3/4"
1'-5 3/4"

7'-8 1/2"
9 1/2"

48'-8"

32
'-1

"

1/
4"

/1
'-0

"
(m

in
.)

EPDM Roofing

1/
4"

/1
'-0

"
(m

in
.)

EPDM Roofing

Gutter

1/4"/1'-0"
(min.)

3rd Floor Roof Deck

4th Floor Roof Deck

Gutter

G
ut

te
r

Outside edge of SIP

Outside edge of SIP

Outside edge of SIP

Outside edge of SIP

Outside edge of SIP

1/4"/1'-0"
(min.)

1-
17

-2
01

8:
 R

ei
ss

ue
 fo

r p
er

m
it

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"1 Roof Plan


